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Plant Line # Machine Model Description Serial # Manufacturer
1 Horizon 03iX Screen printer 308231 DEK
CP643E SMT Placement 1912 Fuji
CP65 SMT Placement 743 Fuji
GSM1 FH SMT Placement 10021284 Universal Instr
1809 EXL Reflow Oven 040gJ2-A7A2-81167-03 Heller
2 Galaxi Api Screen printer 305407 DEK
CP-642 SMT Placement 752 Fuji
CP-642 SMT Placement 1237 Fuji
GSM 2 SMT Placement 10041495 Universal Instr
PTF SMT Placement 10043650 Universal Instr
1912EXL Reflow Oven 0706H2-A7RB-81305-03 Heller
3 Horizon 03i Screen printer 394372 DEK
CP-743E SMT Placement 805 Fuji
CP-743E SMT Placement 809 Fuji
Advantis FJ SMT Placement 10088227 Universal Instr
PTF SMT Placement 10084114 Universal Instr
1936MK5 Reflow Oven 0214P3-BANGS-802870-03 Heller
4 Galaxi Api Screen printer 301895 DEK
CP-643E SMT Placement 1456 Fuji
Advantis FJ SMT Placement 10090862 Universal Instr
PTF SMT Placement 10079795 Universal Instr
1800EXL Reflow Oven 0701D2A1A1-29898 Heller
5 Horizon 03i Screen printer 203377 DEK
SE600 SPI 56041 Cyberoptics
Fuzion4-120 SMT Placement 10262388 Universal Instr
Fuzionl-11 SMT Placement 10262520 Universal Instr
PTF SMT Placement 10262833 Universal Instr
1913MKIII Reflow Oven 1111P3-B7A2S5-30232-05 Heller
SQ3000 AOI S3093 Cyberoptics
6 Horizon 03iX Screen printer 308805 DEK
SE600 SPI 56001 Cyberoptics
Genesis 120 SMT Placement 10277418 Universal Instr
Advantis FJ SMT Placement 16079735 Universal Instr
PTF SMT Placement 10082811 Universal Instr
1912EXL Reflow Oven 1207H2-A7RBS-82983-03 Heller
YTV-F1 AOI V30602346 Yes Tech
7 Galaxi Api Screen printer 505318 DEK
SE600 SPI 56039 Cyberoptics
Fuzion 30 SMT Placement 10222620 Universal Instr
GSM 2 SMT Placement 10040148 Universal Instr
PTF SMT Placement 10040452 Universal Instr
1913 MK Il Reflow Oven 0813Q3-B7N8S-34059-02 Heller
QX500-L AOI 70108 Yes Tech
8 Horizon 03i Screen printer 305550 DEK
Advantis 30 SMT Placement 10091128 Universal Instr
Advantis 30 SMT Placement 10086134 Universal Instr
Fuzion 1-11 SMT Placement 10222617 Universal Instr
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PTF
1913MKIII
YTV-F1

Horizon 03i
SE600
Genesis 120
Advantis FJ3
1913 MK 111
YTV-F1

Pmax P2
Horizon 03iX
SE600
Fuzion4-120
Fuzionl-11

PTF
1912EXL
SQ3000

Horizon 03iX
Advantis3 30
Genesis 11
OMNI 10

Horizon 03iX
SE600
Genesis 120
Genesis 120
Genesis 11
1913 MK 111

YTV-M1
NXR-1400iM2

Econopak Gold
Econopak Gold
Vectra ES
Vectra ES2
Vectra ES2

Econopak Gold
Econopak Gold
Econopak Gold
Econopak plus

CBW-224
Aquastorm 200C

Syncrodex Fluxer
Syncrodex Preheat
Orissa Syncrodex

Syncrodex fluxer
Orissa Syncrodex
PillarGEN 40

D-585
D-585
UVCS-F-2-230

C-740
JR2303N
UVCS-D5-4-120

C-740

SMT Placement
Reflow Oven
AOI

Screen printer
SPI
SMT Placement
SMT Placement
Reflow Oven
AOI

Screen printer
Screen printer
SPI
SMT Placement
SMT Placement

SMT Placement
Reflow Oven
AOI

Screen printer
SMT Placement
SMT Placement

Reflow Oven

Screen printer
SPI
SMT Placement
SMT Placement
SMT Placement
Reflow Oven

AOI
X-ray Inspction

Wave Solder
Wave Solder
Wave Solder
Wave Solder
Wave Solder

Wave Solder
Wave Solder
Wave Solder
Wave Solder

Wsher machine
Wsher machine

Selective Wave mach
Selective Wave mach
Selective Wave mach

Selective Wave mach
Selective Wave mach
Selective Wave mach

Conformal Coat Aplication
Conformal Coat Aplication
UV oven

Conformal Coat Aplication
Conformal Coat Aplication
UV Oven

Conformal Coat Aplication
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10224501
0512P3-B7A2S-88609-03
V30603438

308720
56040
10132262
10093172
0314P3-B7N8S-803219-03
V30611526

P123002
293382
56017
10262389
10222618

10221282
05008H2-A7RBS-18591-02
SQ003

305551
10174136
10274955
11872128

311309
56042
10274953
10274398
10274956
081303-B7N8S-34057-02

V40708680
IB19800493

483825
EPG-12929
VES-50037

VES2-20112
VES2-20110

EPG-12928
EPG-12929
EPG-1114822-01
M0940522703L

1100-0999
AS2C20668

SFR081
SPH048
SD175

SFRO073
SD148
PG062

31486
31533
51517

18833
14JRN26790
51921

18061

Universal Instr
Heller
Yes Tech

DEK
Cyberoptics
Universal Instr
Universal Instr
Heller
Yes Tech

GKG
DEK
Cyberoptics
Universal Instr
Universal Instr

Universal Instr
Heller
Cyberoptics

DEK
Universal Instr
Universal Instr

Electrovert

DEK
Cyberoptics
Universal Instr
Universal Instr
Universal Instr
Heller

Yes Tech
Nicolet

Electrovert
Electrovert
Electrovert
Electrovert
Electrovert

Electrovert
Electrovert
Speedline
Electrovert

STOELTING
Electrovert

Pillarhouse
Pillarhouse
Pillarhouse

Pillarhouse
Pillarhouse
Pillarhouse

Asymtek
Asymtek
Dymax

Asymtek
Nordson
Dymax

Asymtek
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C-740
17003X

C-740
TCM-3300

C-741

OVEN

Conformal Coat Aplication
Oven

Conformal Coat Aplication
IR Oven

Conformal Coat Aplication

Page 3

9000022

19489
109541C

20998
0306AA-13570-02

16009

Phillips

Asymtek
Heller

Asymtek
Asymtek/Heller

Asymtek



